C-19-0096
LANCASTER COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT SHEET 1 OF 1

CHANGE ORDER - SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT No. 1

DATE: 01/028/2019 PROJECT NO: 18-07.1

BID NO: N/A CONTRACT NO. C-18-0610
CONTRACTOR: Intuition & Logic Inc. LOCATION:  W. Old Cheney Rd.
GROUPS OF WORK: N/A STATION: N/A
SUPPLEMENTAL TO CONTRACT FOR WORK ON PROJECT DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: 10/9/2018
NUMBER:

WE HEREBY REQUEST APPROVAL OF CHANGES IN THE PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, OR WORK NOT INCLUDED IN THE
PLANS OR CONTRACT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
The Lower Platte South Natural Resources District has requested the construction oversight services be split based on construction area (76%

NRD, 24% Lancaster County), which is a different approach than what was used in the initial estimation. The original contract unit price was
8,700 and the agreed upon unit price is 9,200.

ESTIMATED CHANGES IN QUANTITIES OF ITEMS OF WORK AT CONTRACT OR AGREED UNIT PRICES

INCREASED [ DECREASED CONTRACT | AGREED UNIT | INCREASED (+) OR
QUANTITY QUANTITY UNIT PRICE PRICE DECREASED ()

Construction Inspection Services LumpSum | 2,500.00 0.00 $0.00 $1.00 (+) 2,500.00

ITEM OF WORK UNIT

TOTAL NET INCREASE (+) or DECREASE (-)| (+) 2,500.00

APPROVED PROJECT ENGINEER

For and in consideration of the prices set forth in this agreement,
CHAD PACKARD, P.E. g -

the Contractor agrees tc complete the extra and additional work o]
reduced quantities of work described herein and accept the prices

i shown as full payment. The insurance, bond and items of the|
contract remain in full effect, except as specifically changed
herein, and shall apply to this agreement.

APPROVED COUNTY ENGINEER NAME OF CONTRACTOR L
PAMELA L. DINGMAN, P.E. -~ Jnkeu FRen 4’- [ kWﬁ“,‘?’
(4 L4 v
AUTHORIZED BY (SI%P{URE)
PRINT: M ', 4’.\! e.r
SIGN: z, i P
f ' éuup( J
EXECUTED this day of 20___ LANCASTER C BOARD OR COMMISSIONERS
APPROVED AS TO FORM THIS DAY COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CF 20

LANCASTER COUNTY ATTORNEY




